
General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol SPIC

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE147A01011

Name of the company SOUTHERN PETROCHEMICAL INDUSTRIES CORPORATION
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? Yes No No Yes

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 23.04

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 24.11

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 23.56

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 22.55

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 19.29



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Tota
of sh
on f
dilu
basi
(inc
warr
ESO
Con
Secu
etc.)
(VII

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

10 99745488 99745488 53.38 99745488 99745488 53.38 9974

(B) Public 112778 87107048 87107048 46.62 87107048 87107048 46.62 8710

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 0 16787800 16787800 0 0 0 167

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

1 0 16787800 16787800 0 0 0 167

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 112789 186852536 16787800 203640336 100 186852536 186852536 100 2036



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

53.38 99745488

(B) Public 46.62 83704868 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

16787800

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

16787800

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0 0

Total 100 200238156 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Share
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, N
of Warrants
and ESOP et
(X) =
(XA+XB+X

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 1 45450 45450 0.02 45450 45450 0.02

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

1 8840000 8840000 4.73 8840000 8840000 4.73

(d) Any Other
(specify) 5 71945263 71945263 38.5 71945263 71945263 38.5

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 7 80830713 80830713 43.26 80830713 80830713 43.26

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 3 18914775 18914775 10.12 18914775 18914775 10.12

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 3 18914775 18914775 10.12 18914775 18914775 10.12

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

10 99745488 99745488 53.38 99745488 99745488 53.38

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 12 10750 10750 0.01 10750 10750 0.01

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 2 62472 62472 0.03 62472 62472 0.03



(d) Banks 43 238310 238310 0.13 238310 238310 0.13

(e) Insurance
Companies 2 550 550 0 550 550 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 5 5185 5185 0 5185 5185 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 64 317267 317267 0.17 317267 317267 0.17

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

16 9099652 9099652 4.87 9099652 9099652 4.87

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

2 91332 91332 0.05 91332 91332 0.05

(g) Any Other
(specify) 11 8100 8100 0 8100 8100 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 29 9199084 9199084 4.92 9199084 9199084 4.92

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and

0 0 0 0 0 0 0



nominee
directors)

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 200 200 0 200 200 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 164154 164154 0.09 164154 164154 0.09

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

107545 40368021 40368021 21.6 40368021 40368021 21.6

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

253 22416144 22416144 12 22416144 22416144 12

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1288 2785806 2785806 1.49 2785806 2785806 1.49

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 3 539800 539800 0.29 539800 539800 0.29

(l) Bodies Corporate 493 8008374 8008374 4.29 8008374 8008374 4.29

(m) Any Other
(specify) 3100 3307198 3307198 1.77 3307198 3307198 1.77

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 112684 77589697 77589697 41.52 77589697 77589697 41.52

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+

112778 87107048 87107048 46.62 87107048 87107048 46.62



(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

1 0 16787800 16787800 0 0 0

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 0 16787800 16787800 0 0 0

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 112788 186852536 0 186852536 100 186852536 186852536 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 112789 186852536 16787800 203640336 100 186852536 186852536 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 0.02 45450

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

4.73 8840000

(d) Any Other
(specify) 38.5 71945263

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 43.26 80830713

(2) Foreign

(e) Any Other
(specify) 10.12 18914775

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 10.12 18914775

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

53.38 99745488

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)



(a) Mutual Funds 0.01 900 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.03 62472 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.13 225710 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0 0 0 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 0.17 289082 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

4.87 9099652 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.05 91332 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 4.92 9190984 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 1000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 0 1000 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions



(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0 0 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 0 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.09 164154 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

21.6 38179101 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

12 22394144 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1.49 2773546 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0



(k) Foreign
Companies 0.29 39150 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 4.29 7953099 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1.77 2720608 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 41.52 74223802 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

46.62 83704868 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

16787800

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0 0

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

16787800

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 183450356

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 200238156



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ASHWIN C MUTHIAH Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45450 45450

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

45450 45450

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 45450 45450

Total 45450 45450

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.02 0.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

45450 45450

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

45450 45450

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Central Government/ State Government(s)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) TAMILNADU INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8840000 8840000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8840000 8840000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.73 4.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 8840000 8840000

Total 8840000 8840000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.73 4.73

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

8840000 8840000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.73 4.73

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

8840000 8840000

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Partnership Firms Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMI HOLDINGS
PRIVATE LIMITED

LOTUS
FERTILIZERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SICAGEN
INDIA LIMITED

SOUTH INDIA
TRAVELS PVT
LTD

SOUTH INDIA
INVESTMENTS AND
ASSOCIATES

ACM
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

37276700 27995454 6413324 229985 29800 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

37276700 27995454 6413324 229985 29800 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.95 14.98 3.43 0.12 0.02 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 37276700 27995454 6413324 229985 29800 0

Total 37276700 27995454 6413324 229985 29800 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 19.95 14.98 3.43 0.12 0.02 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

37276700 27995454 6413324 229985 29800 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.95 14.98 3.43 0.12 0.02 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

37276700 27995454 6413324 229985 29800 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

71945263

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

71945263

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 71945263

Total 71945263

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 38.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

71945263

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

38.5

Number of equity
shares held in

71945263



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I) FICON HOLDINGS LTD RANFORD INVESTMENTS LTD DARNOLLY INVESTMENTS LTD Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15682775 1910000 1322000 18914775

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

15682775 1910000 1322000 18914775

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.39 1.02 0.71 10.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 15682775 1910000 1322000 18914775

Total 15682775 1910000 1322000 18914775

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 8.39 1.02 0.71 10.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

15682775 1910000 1322000 18914775

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.39 1.02 0.71 10.12

Number of equity
shares held in

15682775 1910000 1322000 18914775



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) ARES DIVERSIFIED Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7807846 7807846

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

7807846 7807846

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.18 4.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7807846 7807846

Total 7807846 7807846

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.18 4.18

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

7807846 7807846

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.18 4.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7807846 7807846

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) FINQUEST SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED - PROPRIETARY ACCOUNT Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2838625 2838625

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2838625 2838625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52 1.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2838625 2838625

Total 2838625 2838625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.52 1.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2838625 2838625

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.52 1.52

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2838625 2838625

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1

Category Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 11 11

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8100 8100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

8100 8100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 8100 8100

Total 8100 8100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

8100 8100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) DOLLY KHANNA Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4863915 4863915

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4863915 4863915

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.6 2.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4863915 4863915

Total 4863915 4863915

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.6 2.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4863915 4863915

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.6 2.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4863915 4863915

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Clearing
Members Employees Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow

Account
Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category
- III) HUF LLP Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 2 1443 1 1 1633 16 4

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1500 585740 178320 1230 2244886 287786 7736

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1500 585740 178320 1230 2244886 287786 7736

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.31 0.1 0 1.2 0.15 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1500 585740 178320 1230 2244886 287786 7736

Total 1500 585740 178320 1230 2244886 287786 7736

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.31 0.1 0 1.2 0.15 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1500 585740 178320 1230 2244886 287786 7736

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0 0.31 0.1 0 1.2 0.15 0



(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500 0 178320 1230 2244036 287786 7736

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3100

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3307198

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

3307198

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3307198

Total 3307198

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.76

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3307198

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2720608

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) 0



Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)

Sr. No.

Category

Bank Name

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

16787800

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1

GDR

The Bank of New York Mellon, DR 

The Bank of New York Mellon, DR 

1

0

16787800

16787800 16787800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0

Total 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.00 0.00

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

16787800 16787800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of



diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16787800 16787800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



Sr.
No.

Name of
Shareholder Name of the PAC Number of

shares
Percentage of
shareholding by PAC

1 Hardik B Patel Minal B Patel, Ruchit B Patel, Tanvi R Patel, Shweta H Patel (JH), Finquest Financial
Solutions Pvt Ltd, Finquest Securities Pvt Ltd, Finquest Commodities Pvt Ltd 4749251 2.33



Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which are
frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 1711 178320 178320



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of th
the reporting company, whether direct or

Name PAN

Passport No. in
case of a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport No. in
case of a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

1
Ashwin
C
Muthiah

Singapore ASHWIN C
MUTHIAH Singapore 0.02 0.02 Yes

2
Ashwin
C
Muthiah

Singapore
AMI
HOLDINGS
PVT LTD

India 18.31 18.31 No

3
Ashwin
C
Muthiah

Singapore
LOTUS
FERTILIZERS
LTD

India 13.75 13.75 No

4
Ashwin
C
Muthiah

Singapore
RANFORD
IVESTMENTS
LTD

Any other Marshal
Islands 0.94 0.94 No

5
Ashwin
C
Muthiah

Singapore
DARNOLLY
INVESTMENTS
LTD

Any other Marshal
Islands 0.65 0.65 No

6
Ashwin
C
Muthiah

Singapore
FICON
HOLDINGS
LTD

Mauritius 7.7 7.7 No

Total: 41.37 41.37 0




